Description
The FRI is a miniature sensor that provides in-situ refractive
index measurements and allows continuous monitoring of
any process, whether chemical of food engineering, thus
eliminating manual sampling and repeatability problems.
These sensors are designed to withstand variable
temperature, EMI, RF, or microwaves as well as high
pressure and vibration conditions.

Sensitive area . 3 mm O.D
C6: PVC cable
Ordering information
Example:       FRI -    BA   -   C1  -   F1   -  M2  -  R1   -  ST
Other configurations may be possible. Call FISO for availability.
F
ib
er
F1–  50µm CLASSIC (FTI, UMI)
F2–  62.5µm EVOLUTION (FPI-HR-2X)
C1– 1 mm O.D. PTFE cable for BA model
C2– 1.7 mm O.D. PTFE cable for PK model
C5– 3.8 mm O.D. armoured cable for NP model
C6– 3 mm O.D. Polyurethane cable
C
ab
le
ST–  for CLASSIC (FTI, UMI)
SCAI 1 – for EVOLUTION (FPI-HR-2X)
R
an
ge
R1  1.000 to 1.700 RI
C
on
ne
ct
or
S
en
so
r
le
ng
ht
M2– 2 meters total length
M5– 5 meters total length
M10–10 meters total length
D
is
ta
l t
ip
BA– 20 mm sensor & bare fiber exposed
PK– 1.7 mm O.D. PTFE tube
NP– 3.18 mm O.D. stainless steel
FRI-BA model
FRI-PK model
FRI-NP model
Industrial, Laboratories, Process, R&D
FRI Refractive Index Sensor
Note 1 SCAI is a SCA connector with smart chip communicating calibration data to the signal conditioner module
800µm O.D
Sensitive area
3.8 mm O.D.
C5: Armoured cable